Baco W

N\

WRAP FILM SYSTEMS

Wrap Film Systems Ltd
Hortonwood 45

Telford Shropshire
TF1 7FA UK

Phone: +44 (0) 1952 678800
Fax: +44 (0) 1952 678801
Email: sales@wrapfilm.com

Web:  www.wrapfilm.com
www.baco.co.uk

Declaration of Conformity — Aluminium Foil

Aluminium Foil used in products supplied by Wrap Film Systems Ltd comply with the following regulations:

= Regulation (EC)1935/2004 on materials intended to come into contact with food and repealing Directive 89/109/EEC.
Commission Regulation (EC) 2023/2006.

= Regulation 2023/2006 on good manufacturing practice for materials and articles intended to come in to contact with
food.

= Directive (& its amendments) 2002/72/EC Materials & articles intended to come into contact with food.

Converted in compliance with 1ISO 9001:2008/BRC/IOP Global Packaging Standard v3 — category 1.

Aluminium foil can be used in contact with food for the following applications:

Conventional ovens at temperatures up to 350°C
Refrigerators/Freezers to temperatures of - 40°C

%WM

David Lipscombe
Quality Assurance Department
16/02/2012

S [ &
g ;‘) UKAS
o™ -

Registered in England No.1243964
Registered Office as above

B@@@' & W are registered trademarks of Wrap Film Systems Ltd.


mailto:sales@wrapfilm.com�
http://www.wrapfilm.com/�
http://www.baco.co.uk/�

	/
	David Lipscombe
	Quality Assurance Department
	16/02/2012

